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 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
1 CHAYUD  Y. 6410778 53
2 PATLADA  T. 6410222 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
3 ANNCHASA  N. 6410772 53
4 SHIVATMIKA SINGH  P. 6411231 53
5 THAN THAR THAR THWIN 6411415 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
6 ASEEL NIZAR KHALED HANUN 6411150 53
7 EAINT PAING MHUE 6440011 53
8 MILANTREE  K. 6510092 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
9 CHALUSH  S. 6315135 53

10 MYEONGJU  K. 6411104 53

11 NATCHAYA  K. 6410253 53

12 OLIVER  S. 6413048 53

13 PORNCHANAN  I. 6410593 53

14 SAMRIDDHI  G. 6411238 53

15 SUPHASIRI  B. 6411342 53

16 THIDA SWE ZIN  6440014 53

17 WITSAVA  K. 6410217 53
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